2016 Cromwell Youth Soccer League

Girl's Beginner Soccer Schedule

All Games to be played at Watrous Park Softball Fikls

Watrous 1 is the front field, Watrous 2 is the bacKield

Friday, September 16
5:15 Teal vs. Tangerine

Saturday, September 17
9 Lavender vs. Purple
10:30 Pink vs. Teal

Friday, September 23
5:15 Tangerine vs. Lavender

Saturday, September 24
11 Purple vs. Teal
12:30 Tangerine vs. Pink

Friday, September 30
5:15 Purple vs. Pink

Saturday, October 1
11 Tangerine vs. Purple
12:30 Teal vs. Lavender

Saturday, October 8

11 Pink vs. Lavender

12:30 Teal vs. Tangerine
Purple Bye
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Watrous 2
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Saturday, October 15

11 Pink eal T Watrous 2
12:30 Lavendar vs. Purple Watrous 2
Tangerine Bye

Saturday, October 22

11 Lavender vs.Tangerine Watrous 1
12:30 Purple vs. Teal Watrous 1
Pink Bye

Saturday, October 29

11 Tangerine ik P Watrous 2
12:30 Laeend. Purple Watrous 2
Teal Bye

Saturday, November 5

11 Pink vs. Lavender ~ Watrous 1
12:30 Teal vs. Tangerine  Watrous 1
2 Pink vspléu Watrous 1

Cromwell Cancellation Procedure—Go to our web sitesww.cromwellct.comclick on department, Recreation and it

will be in the Soccer information box on our frgrage, call the Recreation Department after 8anoor goach will

call you directly

Notes: All games are four quarters of 12 mingplaged with 6 on each side
Every player must play 50% of each game unlesg tisean injury or a disciplinary action.
All players must wear shin guards to every praciicd game. Players must not wear jewelr

or watches to games or practices.

Spectators must sit on the opposite side of the frem the players. No one is allowed to

stand near a goal.

The Recreation Department would like to thank eweeyin advance for cheering for both
teams for all positive play and not criticizing tteds, coaches or other teams at any time
during the season — this must be a positive legraxperience for everyone.



